THE ROYAL OAK

COFFEES, TEAS & INFUSIONS
Cappuccino / Flat White / Double Espresso

Americano
Latte / Iced Latte
Espresso

Liqueur Coffee

(All our Nespresso coffees are available decaffeinated and we also have soya milk available, as

well as the usual white stuff from cows!)

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows

Add Gingerbread Syrup

Tregothnan Estate Teas & Infusions - Cornwall

Tregothnan put English tea on the map when they planted the first ever Camellia Sinensis plants in
the UK back in 1999 at their family home on the banks of the Fal River, dating back to 1334.

Teas:
(Classic Tea, Earl Grey)

Infusions:
(Chamomile, Manuka, Green, Peppermint, Red Berry)

Clipper Organic Decaf Assam Tea

WINTER WARMERS
Mulled Wine

Chai Spiced Tea

Almond Chai Latte (vg)

Hot Toddy

Hazelnut Toddy

Alcoholic Hot Chocolate

(With Cointreau, Baileys or Frangelico)

SWEET TREATS
Cake of the Day

Coffee and Cake

3.25
2.75
3.25
2.25
7.00

3.50
0.50

2.75

2.75

2.75

6.25
4.25
6.75
7.25
6.75
7.00

3.00
5.00

THE ROYAL OAK

CELLAR WINES
Chateau Chasse Spleen, Moulis-en-Medoc 2010
(Bright black and red berry spiced. Herb and wood on the nose)

Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Puillac 2013 80.00
(Medium bodied, fresh wine. Bright and crisp with a spicy sharp red fruit finish)
Chateau Haute-Batailley, Puillac 2014 90.00
(Elegant, fruity and peppery. Showing loads of peppery cassis dark fruit and tannins)
Chateau D'Issan, Margaux 2014 95.00
(Smoke, tobacco, cassis-floral aromatics in dark red fruit filled wine)

Cote Rotie, Les Becasse, Maison Chapoutier 2007 85.00
(Intense aromas of raspberry, hints of violet, rosemary and crushed peppercorn)
Nuits St Georges, Clos St Marc, Premier Cru 2011 95.00

(Notes of violet and black cherries. An elegant and classy wine)

Santenay, Clos Rousseau Premier Cru, Camille Giroud 90.00
(A seductive pinot noir with bouquet of rose petals, violet and Asian spices)

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIFS

Disaronno Amaretto - Ztaly 3.50
Drambuie - Scotland 3.70
Grand Marnier - France 3.90
Cointreau - France 3.50
Baileys Irish cream - Ireland (somi) 4.50
Sette Vie Limoncello - Italy 3.60
Stones Original Ginger Wine (50ml) - England 3.10
Grappa IL Prosecco N.V. Nonino - ftaly 4.30
Tarquin’s Pastis - Cornwall 3.90
Patron XO Café Tequila - Mexico 5.10
El Jimador Reposado Tequila - Mexico 4.30
Southern Comfort - USA 3.50
Luxardo Sambuca - taly 3.50

Kahlua - Mexico 4.30

28%
40%
40%
40%
17%
32%
13.5%
42%
40%
35%
40%
35%
38%
20%



