THE ROYAL OAK

COFFEES, TEAS & INFUSIONS		
Cappuccino / Flat White / Double Espresso	3.25	
Americano	2.75	
Latte / Iced Latte	3.25	
Espresso	2.25	
Liqueur Coffee	7.00	
(All our Nespresso coffees are available decaffeinated and we also have well as the usual white stuff from cows!)	soya milk a	vailable, as
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	3.50	
Add Gingerbread Syrup	0.50	
Tregothnan Estate Teas & Infusions - Cornwall Tregothnan put English tea on the map when they planted the first ever the UK back in 1999 at their family home on the banks of the Fal River, or		
Teas:	2.75	
(Classic Tea, Earl Grey)		
Infusions: (Chamomile, Manuka, Green, Peppermint, Red Berry)	2.75	
Clipper Organic Decaf Assam Tea	2.75	
WINTER WARMERS		
Mulled Wine	6.25	
Chai Spiced Tea	4.25	
Almond Chai Latte (vg)	6.75	
Hot Toddy	7.25	
Hazelnut Toddy	6.75	
Alcoholic Hot Chocolate	7.00	
(With Cointreau, Baileys or Frangelico)		
SWEET TREATS		
Cake of the Day	3.00	
Coffee and Cake	5.00	

THE ROYAL OAK

CEL	LAR	WI	NES
-----	-----	----	-----

Château Chasse Spleen, Moulis-en-Medoc 2010 (Bright black and red berry spiced. Herb and wood on the nose)	75.00			
Château Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Puillac 2013	80.00			
(Medium bodied, fresh wine. Bright and crisp with a spicy sharp red fruit finish)				
Château Haute-Batailley, Puillac 2014	90.00			
(Elegant, fruity and peppery. Showing loads of peppery cassis dark fruit and tannins)				
Château D'Issan, Margaux 2014	95.00			
(Smoke, tobacco, cassis-floral aromatics in dark red fruit filled wine)				
Cote Rotie, Les Becasse, Maison Chapoutier 2007	85.00			
(Intense aromas of raspberry, hints of violet, rosemary and crushed peppercorn)				
Nuits St Georges, Clos St Marc, Premier Cru 2011	95.00			
(Notes of violet and black cherries. An elegant and classy wine)				
Santenay, Clos Rousseau Premier Cru, Camille Giroud	90.00			
(A seductive pinot noir with bouquet of rose petals, violet and Asian spices)				

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIFS

Disaronno Amaretto - <i>Italy</i>	3.50	28%
Drambuie - Scotland	3.70	40%
Grand Marnier - France	3.90	40%
Cointreau - France	3.50	40%
Baileys Irish cream - Ireland (50ml)	4.50	17%
Sette Vie Limoncello - <i>Italy</i>	3.60	32%
Stones Original Ginger Wine (50ml) - England	3.10	13.5%
Grappa IL Prosecco N.V. Nonino - Italy	4.30	42%
Tarquin's Pastis - Cornwall	3.90	40%
Patrón XO Café Tequila - Mexico	5.10	35%
El Jimador Reposado Tequila - Mexico	4.30	40%
Southern Comfort - USA	3.50	35%
Luxardo Sambuca - <i>Italy</i>	3.50	38%
Kahlua - <i>Mexico</i>	4.30	20%